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THU 10 AUG 2017  17.00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 11 Men`s Bantam (56kg) KIRKOROV Vensan BUL
MAJER  Darko SRB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SRB JAKOVLJEVIC Momcilo SRB
ISR
HUN
RUS
BUL

GLIGIC Milorad
EVGEN Furman
CSOKOR Csaba
TORBENKO Konstantin
STOYAN Tomchev

29:28
30:27
29:28
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

2 12 Men`s Bantam (56kg) SYDYK Muhamedali KAZ
BUNDOVICS István HUN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ISR EVGEN Furman HUN
SRB
SRB
RUS
BUL

CSOKOR Csaba
PURKOV Katarina
JAKOVLJEVIC Momcilo
TORBENKO Konstantin
STOYAN Tomchev

30:27
30:26
30:26
30:26
29:26

RED
BLUE

3 13 Men`s Bantam (56kg) PSILITELIS Apostolos GRE
KHARMATS David ISR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RUS TORBENKO Konstantin ISR
SRB
BUL
SRB
HUN

EVGEN Furman
GLIGIC Milorad
STOYAN Tomchev
SARIC Radisa
CSOKOR Csaba

27:28
26:28
25:28
27:28
27:28

RED
BLUE

4 14 Men`s Bantam (56kg) MUSSINOV Sultan KAZ
ASENOV Boyan BUL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SRB SARIC Radisa RUS
HUN
BUL
ISR
SRB

TORBENKO Konstantin
CSOKOR Csaba
STOYAN Tomchev
EVGEN Furman
GLIGIC Milorad

28:29
28:29
26:30
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

5 15 Men`s Super Heavy (+91kg) NANITZANIAN Vagkan GRE
BAYESHEV Rustem KAZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SRB PURKOV Katarina BUL
ISR
HUN
SRB
RUS

STOYAN Tomchev
EVGEN Furman
CSOKOR Csaba
SARIC Radisa
TORBENKO Konstantin

30:24
30:26
30:26
30:26
30:26

RED
BLUE

6 16 Men`s Super Heavy (+91kg) ILIC Luka BIH
VINCZE István HUN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SRB GLIGIC Milorad BUL
ISR
HUN
RUS
SRB

STOYAN Tomchev
EVGEN Furman
CSOKOR Csaba
TORBENKO Konstantin
PURKOV Katarina

26:30
27:30
25:30
27:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

7 17 Women`s Light Fly (45-48kg) TODOROVA Emi-Mari BUL
URKBAEVA Zhazira KAZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SRB JAKOVLJEVIC Momcilo RUS
SRB
ISR
BUL
HUN

TORBENKO Konstantin
GLIGIC Milorad
EVGEN Furman
STOYAN Tomchev
CSOKOR Csaba

30:27
30:27
29:28
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

8 18 Women's Fly (48-51kg) BESCHASTNOVA Kseniia RUS
DELGERKHANGAI Khongorzul MGL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN CSOKOR Csaba SRB
RUS
SRB
BUL
ISR

SARIC Radisa
TORBENKO Konstantin
GLIGIC Milorad
STOYAN Tomchev
EVGEN Furman

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:26
30:27
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RED
BLUE

9 19 Women`s Bantam (51-54kg) ARTAMONOVA Anastasiia RUS
YESSENKELDI Laura KAZ

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SRB GLIGIC Milorad ISR
SRB
BUL
HUN
RUS

EVGEN Furman
PURKOV Katarina
STOYAN Tomchev
CSOKOR Csaba
TORBENKO Konstantin

30:27
27:30
30:27
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

10 20 Women`s Feather (54-57kg) ALBIKHAN Sandougash KAZ
NAGY Angéla HUN

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ISR EVGEN Furman BUL
SRB
RUS
SRB
SRB

STOYAN Tomchev
JAKOVLJEVIC Momcilo
TORBENKO Konstantin
PURKOV Katarina
SARIC Radisa

30:27
30:27
30:27
28:29
30:27

RED
BLUE

11 21 Women's Light (57-60kg) KRASNOPEROVA Anna RUS
ZEKIC Jelena SRB BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SRB PURKOV Katarina HUN
SRB
BUL
ISR
RUS

CSOKOR Csaba
GLIGIC Milorad
STOYAN Tomchev
EVGEN Furman
TORBENKO Konstantin

29:28
28:29
28:29
28:29
30:27

RED
BLUE

12 22 Women's Light (57-60kg) VILLÁS Veronika HUN
BALTABEKOVA Zhansaya KAZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BUL STOYAN Tomchev SRB
RUS
SRB
ISR
HUN

JAKOVLJEVIC Momcilo
TORBENKO Konstantin
GLIGIC Milorad
EVGEN Furman
CSOKOR Csaba

23:30
26:30
25:30
26:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

13 23 Women's Light (57-60kg) VANLALHRIATUPII IND
IVANOVA Anna RUS

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RUS TORBENKO Konstantin BUL
HUN
SRB
SRB
ISR

STOYAN Tomchev
CSOKOR Csaba
JAKOVLJEVIC Momcilo
SARIC Radisa
EVGEN Furman

27:30
29:28
28:29
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

14 24 Women`s Heavy (+81kg) ISLAMBEKOVA Dina KAZ
JUHÁSZ Adrienn HUN BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ISR EVGEN Furman HUN
SRB
SRB
RUS
BUL

CSOKOR Csaba
PURKOV Katarina
GLIGIC Milorad
TORBENKO Konstantin
STOYAN Tomchev

28:29
27:30
29:28
29:28
27:30

RED
BLUE

15 25 Women`s Heavy (+81kg) NEHA Yadav IND
TKACHEVA Kristina RUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SRB SARIC Radisa BUL
SRB
HUN
ISR
RUS

STOYAN Tomchev
JAKOVLJEVIC Momcilo
CSOKOR Csaba
EVGEN Furman
TORBENKO Konstantin

27:29
27:29
27:29
27:29
26:29

LEGEND
WP Win on points
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